COED DUATHLON TEAM RESULTS

Open in division Coed Duathlon Team

Place Bib #
350
348
340
321
347
291
283
310
337
328
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Team Name

LM 2013 BIOB
Vickers/Harrington
Alcaraz What?
Team Hall-Berger
team holm

DJKP

Annie & Scot

Two from HP
Zimmerman & Wickun
Team Badgett's

39 and under in division Coed Duathlon Team

Place Bib #
305
299
285
341
330
295
272
342
281
298
280
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Team Name

Last Minutes
GershmelScanson
Fuller and Mackay
Morton/Lamb
Bomber Mountain Cycling
B-Day

Too Young
Mading

The Marsupials
VannattaScanson
W2

Masters 40+ in division Coed Duathlon Team

Place Bib #
1 277
2 294
3 288

Team Name
Gymlay
Double G
Team Oakridge

RUN
1:15:47
1:03:15
1:13:58
1:27:14
1:16:01
1:17:26
1:16:43
1:15:16
1:33:03
1:34:34

RUN
1:00:15
1:19:53
1:11:37
1:19:21
1:43:21
1:29:06
1:21:38
1:03:29
1:13:53
1.07:37
1:15:51

RUN
1:05:44
1.06:18
1:10:01

T1
00:00:43
00:00:48
00:00:43
00:00:46
00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:45
00:00:40
00:00:47
00:00:54

T1
00:00:46
00:00:44
00:00:42
00:00:35
00:01:08
00:00:37
00:00:56
00:00:48
00:00:54
00:00:39
00:00:51

T1
00:00:32
00:00:31
00:00:53

BIKE
01:46:22
02:06:52
02:15:23
02:05:14
02:17:27
02:17:02
02:27:37
02:30:19
02:25:16
02:32:34

BIKE
01:53:01
02:06:26
02:15:31
02:17:46
01:56:47
02:22:00
02:30:08
02:49:22
02:43:10
02:58:02
02:54:18

BIKE
01:55:30
01:55:02
02:13:04

FINISH
03:02:51
03:10:54
03:30:03
03:33:13
03:34:05
03:35:07
03:45:03
03:46:14
03:59:05
04:08:02

FINISH
02:54:00
03:27:01
03:27:49
03:37:41
03:41:15
03:51:42
03:52:40
03:53:38
03:57:57
04:06:17
04:11:00

FINISH
03:01:46
03:01:50
03:23:57



4 290
5 287
6 319
7 320

Hold Fast

Pannell Family

G2

Rajen Runner Rider

MALE DUATHLON TEAM RESULTS

Open in division Peaks Duathlon Team

Place Bib #
324
313
338
268
312
308
315
334

00N O UL B WN -

Team Name

Ross Racers

2 outta 3 aint bad

Paske Salo

Unstable Angina

Dr. Dorow Racing

Nutz N Boltz

Organized Chaos

Eagle Mount Bald Eagles

39 and under in division Peaks Duathlon Team

Place Bib #
284
289
292
293
316
343
346

N oo b W N

Team Name

THE CUTTERS
Turtle and the Hare
Firefly Movie Co.
Maxima
Warchanan

Great Success

The Honey Badgers

Masters 40+ in division Peaks Duathlon Team

Place Bib #

1 329
2 327
3 344

Team Name
Jerry Underwood
Holland and Base
Wellness Rocks

1:16:54
1:04:24
1:42:07
1:13:32

RUN
1:.01:13
1:10:01
1:00:13
1:16:26
1:09:54
1:01:49
1:11:40
1:26:53

RUN
1:05:53
1:04:19
1:12:50
1:08:48
1:.06:10
1:12:40
1.01:24

RUN
1:03:05
1:16:45
1:23:08

00:00:43
00:00:43
00:00:54
00:00:37

T1
00:00:41
00:00:45
00:00:44
00:00:34
00:00:34
00:00:38
00:01:11
00:00:47

T1
00:00:35
00:00:51
00:00:41
00:00:37
00:00:51
00:00:44
00:00:33

T1
00:00:36
00:01:18
00:00:38

02:21:19
02:38:13
02:02:52
02:38:54

BIKE
02:08:25
02:04:32
02:16:20
02:01:44
02:14:21
02:33:11
02:26:41
02:39:27

BIKE
01:52:40
02:06:32
02:00:49
02:09:36
02:14:52
02:10:43
02:29:20

BIKE
01:55:46
01:56:12
02:25:08

03:38:54
03:43:19
03:45:52
03:53:02

FINISH
03:10:17
03:15:17
03:17:17
03:18:43
03:24:48
03:35:37
03:39:31
04:07:06

FINISH

02:59:07
03:11:41
03:14:18
03:19:00
03:21:52
03:24:06
03:31:16

FINISH
02:59:26
03:14:14
03:48:54



Masters 50+ in division Peaks Duathlon Team

Place Bib # Team Name
1 333 Fain/Lovec

2 323 Bailey-Dietz

3 322 Santy - Kienitz

FEMALE DUATHLON TEAM RESULTS

Open in division Peaks Duathlon Team

Place Bib # Team Name

1 349 Team 81

2 296 Mara and Ingrid
3 309 Together Again

4 345 Wolff LaB

5 278 Reiter/Susott

6 339 Go Cats Go!

7 307 Speedy Turtles

8 314 Perfect Strangers

39 and under in division Peaks Duathlon Team

Place Bib # Team Name

1 326 Rage For Sage
2 274 Theresa & Kelly
3 306 Joleen

4 279 KimberlLisa

5 275 | Don't Care

Masters 40+ in division Peaks Duathlon Team
Place Bib # Team Name
1 276 Slower and Unsteady

FUN ADVENTURE DUATHLON TEAM

RUN
1:04:58
1:08:52
1:16:55

RUN
1:10:26
1:10:40
1:15:24
1:16:01
1:14:42
1:.22:17
1:17:43
1:18:09

RUN
1:16:35
1:28:11
1:23:33
1:24:13
1:32:42

RUN
1:21:57

All Ages in division Peaks Fun Adventure Teams Duathlon

T1
00:00:34
00:00:43
00:00:48

T1
00:00:38
00:00:43
00:00:52
00:00:40
00:00:42
00:00:47
00:00:34
00:00:43

T1
00:00:40
00:00:49
00:01:26
00:00:37
00:00:53

T1
00:00:57

BIKE
02:09:03
02:34:55
03:01:54

BIKE
02:25:50
02:29:21
02:30:02
02:30:09
02:39:48
02:38:24
02:47:28
02:49:27

BIKE
02:16:49
02:32:16
02:39:09
02:45:29
03:39:57

BIKE
02:38:26

FINISH
03:14:33
03:44:29
04:19:36

FINISH
03:36:53
03:40:43
03:46:17
03:46:49
03:55:11
04:01:26
04:05:44
04:08:18

FINISH
03:34:02
04:01:16
04:04:07
04:10:18
05:13:31

FINISH
04:01:18



Place
1

Bib #
336

Team Name
brothers burson

RUN T1
1:16:25 00:00:50

All Ages in division Peaks Fun Adventure Teams Duathlon

Place
1
2

Bib #
332
331

Team Name
Erin & Jim
Dean's Team

RUN T1
1:01:39 00:00:44
1:30:18 00:00:47

BIKE FINISH
02:22:19 03:39:33

BIKE FINISH
02:07:00 03:09:23
02:28:38 03:59:43



